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F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

\Y, 2 DMC o032 K reinik #4

I DMC 159 Gray Plue-l T

N DMC 160 Grag Blue-MD

S DMC 161 Grag Blue

d DMC 165 Moss Green-VY LT
A\ DMC 169 Pewter-] T

E DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
1+ DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK

$ DMC »04 Christmas Red-MD

/7 DMC »io Black

R

DMC 316 Antique Mauve-MD
DMC 317 Pewter Gray

DMC %18 Steel C]ra3~LT
DMC 347 Salmon-VVY DK
DMC 349 Cora|~DK

DMC 350 Coral-MD

DMC 372 Mustard~LT
DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
DMC 436 Tan

DMC 445 Lemon-| T

DMC 471 Avocado Green-VY LT
DMC 501 Blue Green-DK.
DMC 505 Jade

DMC 520 FFern Green-DK
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 564 Jacle~\/Y LT
DMC ¢6i2 Drab Brown-l T
DMC 640 Beige Gra9~VY DK
DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD
DMC 677 OdGold-VY LT
DMC 729 O|c1 GOICLMD
DMC 7%8 Tan-\/Y LT
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’

 gEN BEENE N BN pEREEEREEESE N B N RoENE N B B BUN B BUR N BEESE B BER-N N EEpEENEN

AR 0o X R TN €0 » 0 6> HUVK

E » 12 & > ¢ MTr 2 « 4 )

*.
x*

= N o ® ¥ © 0 T 9

2

NN NN NN NN NNNN NN DN DNNDNNNNDN NN DN DNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDN NN NN NN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

754
758
762
772
779
780
799
800
801
814
833
842
900
902
913
950
951
252
954
9%6
958
976
977
289
301 i
3012
30% |
304 |
3042
3064
3072
3078
3%48
3%6%
3% 64
3571
5685
374%
3747
3750
5756
5765

Peach-l T

Terra Cot’ca~\/Y LT
Pearl Grag-VY LT
Yellow Green-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Topar-UIL VY DK
Dehct BIUC~MD

D6|Ft Blu&};ale
Coffee Brown-DK_
Gamet~DK

Golden Olive-l T
Beige Brown—\/Y LT
Bumt Orangc~DK
Gamet-\VY DK

Nile Green-MD
Antiquc BIUC—DK
Antiquc Blue-MD
Antique Blue-l T
Black Avocado (Green
Avocado (reen-\VY DK
Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Golden Brown-MD
Golden Brown-| T
f:orest Grccn

K haki Green-DK_

K haki Gireen-MD
Mocha Brown-\VVY DK
Antiquc \/io|et—MD
Antiquc \/iolct~LT
Deser’c Sanc]

Beaver Grag~VY LT
Golden Yellow-VY LT
Yellow Gireen-l T

Pine Green-MD

Pine GGreen

Black Brown
Mauve-DK

Antique Violet-VY L T
Blue Violet-\VV'Y | T
Antiquc BIUC—\/Y DK
Foaby Blue-UL VY LT
FPeacock Blue-VY DK
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Symbol Strands THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5766
3770
5776
3781
3787
3799
3827
3829
3834
3842
3856
3861
3862

Peacock Blue-l T
Tawny-VY LT
Mal’aogan3~LT
Mocha Brown-DK
Brown Grag~DK
Pewter Grayg-VY DK
Golden Brown-Fale
Old Gold-VY DK
Grape-DK
Wedgewood~DK
Mahogany-UL VY LT
Cocoa-] T

Mocha Bcigc~DK

Michele Sagetta



Fage 4 The Chess Match-Christensen Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC o022 20139 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 6.000
ODMC 159 2905 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 160 2176 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 141 i374 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 165 1945 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 169 2408 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 225 738 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 300 3788 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 2.000
B DMC 304 501 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 310 56660 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1 6.000
EDMC 316 70 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 317 3451 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 318 1636 O o) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 347 382 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 349 201 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 350 317 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
O DMC 372 1369 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 435 28%7 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 436 2025 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
CIDMC 445 419 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
EDMC 471 495 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 501 722 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 505 353 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 520 286% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 524 1896 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 564 7%2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 612 1932 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 440 4219 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
EDMC 647 i6i9 O o) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 677 747 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 729 1065 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 738 1889 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 754 1496 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 758 1108 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 762 696 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 772 415 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000



Fage 5 T he Chess Match-C hristensen Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BDOMC 779 4681 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BDMC 7so 3559 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 799 874 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 8oo 4880 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC soi 1875 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC si4 424 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 833 1119 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 842 2018 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 900 22% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 902 436 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 913 669 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 930 1786 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 931 i19%0 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
O DMC 932 958 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 934 808% O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3,000
B DMC 936 3%41 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 938 6215 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BEDMC 976 566 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
ODMC 977 1287 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 9389 694 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 2011 1648 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3012 488 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3031 4788 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 3041 2815 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
O DMC 3042 1641 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3064 1729 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3072 1037 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3078 1596 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 33438 1415 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3363 2859 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3364 1164 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DOMC 3371 13997 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 4.000
B DMC 3485 169 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
CODMC 3743 2348 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3747 4806 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DOMC 3750 875 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COODMC 3756 8969 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o %.000
B DMC 3765 i46 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3766 510 O ) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
COODMC 3770 2171 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 3776 1212 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3781 1718 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 6 The Chess Match-Christensen Michele Sayctta

Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
B DMC »787 6194 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000

BDMC 3799 6%0% O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 3827 2341 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 3829 1105 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3834 74 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3842 03 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3856 2370 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 3861 2256 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 4072 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000



